YORK 36

BUILT BY YORK'S MARINE
ROCKLAND, MAINE

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS
LOA:

LWL:

BEAM:

DRAFT:

DISPLACEMENT:

PRISMATIC COEFFICIENT:

CONSTRUCTION: VINYLESTER COMPOSITE

PHOTO OF THE PROTOTYPE HOME RUN, SINGLE
JET COMMUTER BUILT FOR ARTIST ANDREW WYETH

35'8"

32' 8"
11'8"
7
13,600 Ibs
0.73

PROPELLER

JERRY BOGERT'S JAMBO REALLY FLIES WITH

HER TWIN JETS

PATRICK WILMERDING'S DUCK SOUP USES A SINGLE CONVENTIONAL ENINE AND



This sporty speedster has been turning heads for two summers on the midcoast of Maine. Think folks
are looking for a fast and very pretty alternative to that other famous jetboat? How's about four boats
sold since she was launched! You can still get yours, though, with a choice of single or twin jets, or
conventional power, in time to push the throttles to the stops before the end of the season in 2005.
These boats are what we call in Maine, WICKED FUN!




